

## The Baden Powell Guild UK

From the office of the National Secretary



## **Central Branch Membership Registration**

For use by Central Branch (Individual) Members

Registration for the coming year is due on the 1 January. Please return this completed form with your membership donation of £9 per member.

If you wish to make a further donation to the Guild, the NSGF-UK Emergency Aid Fund or the Guild's Nepal Project, then please tick the relevant boxes below.

Payment may be made by cash, cheque or by BACS directly into the Guild bank account. Details below.

## Guild membership includes membership of the International Scout and Guide Fellowship (ISGF)

CENTRAL BRANCH (Individual) MEMBER DETAILS	Your details will be kept by the Guild Secretary and Treasurer, in accordance with the Data Protection Act and any
Full Name & Title	further guidelines issued.  You will only be contacted regarding
Full Address	Citt will be contacted regarding
I ull Audress	never be passed to a third-party.
Post Code	
Tel No ☐ E-Mail address ☐	Please tick preferred method of contact
☐ As my membership donation to the Baden-Powell Guild UK, I end	close £9.00
<ul> <li>□ As a donation to the NSGF-UK International Emergency Aid Fund</li> <li>□ As a donation to the Baden-Powell Guild UK national funds, I end</li> <li>□ As a donation to the B-P Guild UK Nepal Project, I enclose</li> </ul>	
CHARITY GIFT AID DECLARATION	
If you have already completed a Charity Gift Aid Declaration for the Guild and remain a UK taxpayer, please tick the box (Your donation will be boosted by 25p for every £1 you donate)	
If you are a new member or newly eligible to claim Gift Aid as a UK taxpayer, please tick the box below and the National Secretary will send you a Charity Gift Aid Declaration	
Signature Date	
"Baden-Powell Guild UK" the National	n your form (inc cheque if appropriate) to Secretary: Allan Page, Hadley, , Malvern, WR14 1UR
Account Name: Baden-Powell Guild UK Sort Code: 30-99-50  Cheque  if you prefer form, then pl	to scan or photograph the completed ease mail to the Guild Treasurer at:
Account Number: 23012060 Reference: Your surname RACS nat-treasurer	@bp-guild.org.uk

Thank you for supporting the Baden-Powell Guild UK and ISGF during the past year.

Patron: The Hon Wendy Baden-Powell (Granddaughter of B-P)